3-33
August 1997
ICL7139, ICL7149
33/4 Digit,
Autoranging Multimeter
Features
• 13 Ranges - ICL7139
- 4 DC Voltage 400mV, 4V, 40V, 400V

range is 1Ω.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ICL7139CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7149CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7149CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
ICL7139, ICL7149 (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
ICL7149 (MQFP)
TOP VIEW
13